Ankener

Brand u. S6hne GmbH
Burger

Dauwel

Dietrich Klaus GmbH

Zugelassene Elektroinstallationsunternehmen

Monika

Josef

Dieter

EAB Automation Solutions GmbH

Elektro Dworschak
Elektro Friedrich
Elektro Kéhler GmbH
Energa Elektrotechnik
Godl

Gross Elektrotechnik E.K.

Hog
Knierim

Rothhaar

Josef
Rolf
Klaus
Dieter

Harald

Stoller Elektrotechnik GmbH

SWG Steuerungstechnik GmbH

Walch

Wolfgang

WEMA Energietechnick GmbH

WHG Rahn GmbH

Stand: August 2016

Am Windhof 3a
Kronenstr. 50
Rothmuhlstr. 23
Gartnerstr. 3
Emil-Kdbmmerling-Str. 5
Delaware Avenue 23-25
Kronprinzenstr. 26
Kronprinzenstr. 21
Adalbert-Stifter-Str. 16a
WinzlerstraRe 100
Klosterstr. 30

Bitscher Str. 18
Theodor-Heuss-Str. 33
Herzogstr. 50 - 52
Bottenbacher Str. 55
Marie-Curie-stral3e 14
Rotenbihlstral3e 13 - 15
Am Rehpfad 2

Am Kiesweg 4 a

Im Erlenteich 11

66955 Pirmasens
66955 Pirmasens
66954 Pirmasens
66953 Pirmasens
66954 Pirmasens
66953 Pirmasens
66955 Pirmasens
66955 Pirmasens
66955 Pirmasens
66955 Pirmasens
66953 Pirmasens
66955 Pirmasens
66953 Pirmasens
66953 Pirmasens
66954 Pirmasens
66953 Pirmasens
66955 Pirmasens
66955 Pirmasens
66955 Pirmasens
66955 Pirmasens

06331/45596
06331/74329
06331/85900
06331/12801
06331/51700
06331/51330
06331/16145
06331/76966
06331/74908
06331/5087660
06331/27120
06331/75318
06331/63995
06331/31723
063331/12583
06331/14480
06331 5088440
06331/145816
06331/680587
06331/2430



